
GCSE 2022 Summer Exam Timetable 

Wednesday 11th May (AM) – Health & Social Care Re-sit (2h) 
 
Week Commencing – Monday 16th May 

 Monday 16th May Tuesday 17th May Wednesday 18th May Thursday 19th May Friday 20th May 
AM 
 
 
 
 

 
Religious Studies A 

Paper 1 
(8062/11) 

 
1h 45m 

 
 
 
 

 
Biology  
Paper 1 
(J247) 

 
1h 45m 

 
Combined Science: 

Biology Paper 1 
(J250)  

 
1h 10m 

 

 
English Language  

Paper 1 
(8700/1) 

 
1h 45m 

 

 
History  
Paper 1  

Norman Conquest 
(J411/41) 

 
1h  

 
Mathematics 

Paper 1  
(J560) 

 
1h 30m 

PM 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Turkish Papers 1 &3 
Listening & Reading 

 
1h 50m 

 
 

Computer Science 1 
(C500U10-1) 

 
1h 45m 

 
 

 
 

  
Italian Papers 1 & 3 
Listening & Reading 

 
1h 50m 

 

 
Business Paper 1 

(8132/1) 
 

1h 45m 



GCSE 2022 Summer Exam Timetable 

Week Commencing – Monday 23rd May 
 

 Monday 23rd May Tuesday 24th May Wednesday 25th May Thursday 26th May Friday 27th May 
AM 
 
 
 
 

 
Geography  

Paper 1 
(J383/01) 

 
1h  

 
 
 
 
 

 
Arabic Papers 1 &3 
Listening & Reading 

 
1h 50m 

 

 
English Literature 

Paper 1 
(8702/1) 

 
1h 40m 

 
Spanish  

Listening & Reading  
(8698 L & R)  

 
Foundation – 35m/45m  

Higher – 45m/1h  

 
Chemistry  

Paper 1 
(J248) 

 
1h 45m 

 
Combined Science: 
Chemistry Paper 1 

(J250)  
 

1h 10m 
 

PM 
 
 
 
 
 

   
Greek Papers 1 &3 

Listening & Reading 
 

1h 50m 

 
Religious Studies A 

Paper 2 
(8062/2A) 

 
1h 45m 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Computer Science 1 

(C500U20-1) 
 

2h 
 

 

 



GCSE 2022 Summer Exam Timetable 

Week Commencing – Monday 6th June 
 

 Monday 6th June Tuesday 7th June Wednesday 8th June Thursday 9th June Friday 10th June 
AM 
 
 
 
 

  
Mathematics 

Paper 2  
(J560) 

 
1h 30m 

 
 
 
 

 
English Literature 

Paper 2 
(8702/2) 

 
1h 45m 

 
History  
Paper 2  

People’s Health 
(J411/51) 

 
1h 

 
English Language  

Paper 2 
(8700/2) 

 
1h 45m 

 

PM 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Arabic Paper 4 

Writing 
 

1h 25m 
 

Turkish Paper 4 
Writing 

 
1h 25m 

 
 

 

 
Geography  

Paper 2 
(J383/02) 

 
45m  

 

  
Physics  
Paper 1 
(J249) 

 
1h 45m 

 
Combined Science: 

Physics Paper 1 
(J250)  

 
1h 10m 

 

 

 
 
 
 



GCSE 2022 Summer Exam Timetable 

Week Commencing – Monday 13th June 
 

 Monday 13th June Tuesday 14th June Wednesday 15th June Thursday 16th June Friday 17th June 
AM 
 
 
 
 

 
Mathematics 

Paper 3  
(J560) 

 
1h 30m 

 
 
 
 

 
Geography  

Paper 3 
(J383/03) 

 
1h 20m  

 

 
Biology  
Paper 2 
(J247) 

 
1h 45m 

 
Combined Science: 

Biology Paper 2 
(J250)  

 
1h 10m 

 

  
Spanish  
Writing 
(8698) 

 
Foundation = 1h 05m  

Higher = 1h 20m  

PM 
 
 
 
 
 

Creative iMedia 
1h 15m 

 
 

Greek Paper 4 
Writing 
1h 25m 

 
 

Business Paper 2 
(8132/1) 

 
1h 45m 

 

 
Italian Paper 4 

Writing 
 

1h 20m 
 

 
Design & Technology 

8552/W 
 

2h 

  
Persian  

Papers 1 &3 
Listening & Reading 

 
1h 45m 

 
Portuguese 
Papers 1 &3 

Listening & Reading 
 

1h 45m 



GCSE 2022 Summer Exam Timetable 

Week Commencing – Monday 20th June 
 

 Monday 20th June Tuesday 21st June Wednesday 22nd June Thursday 23rd June Friday 24th June 
AM 
 
 
 
 

 
Chemistry  

Paper 2 
(J248) 

 
1h 45m 

 
Combined Science: 
Chemistry Paper 2 

(J250)  
 

1h 10m 
 

 
History  
Paper 3  

Making America 
(J411/73) 

 
1h 

 
Music 

(Written Paper) 
 

1h 30mins 

 
Physics  
Paper 2 
(J249) 

 
1h 45m 

 
Combined Science: 

Physics Paper 2 
(J250)  

 
1h 10m 

 

 

PM 
 
 
 
 
 

  
Hospitality & Catering 

Unit 1 
Y11 re-sit and Y10 

pupils 
 

1h 30m 
 
 
 
 

   

 

 



GCSE 2022 Summer Exam Timetable 

 
Week Commencing – Monday 27th June 
 

 Monday 27th June Tuesday 28th June Wednesday 29th June Thursday 30th June Friday 1st July 
AM 
 
 
 
 

 
Portuguese Paper 4 

Writing 
1h 20m 

 
Persian Paper 4 

Writing 
1h 25m 

 
 

    

PM 
 
 
 
 
 

 
History 
Paper 4 

Living Under Nazi Rule 
(J411/83) 

 
1h 

 
 
 

    

 


